3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I AAVE

I SUI

I SUI

I FLOKI

I ZERO

I SUI

I FLOKI

I SUI

I FLOKI

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox39f1e20511242cb6c96a24chBc2a3be5h902abaac

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.biz]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000002 r]

0.000000000000000001 00$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x39f1e20511242c6c96a94cb0c2a3be5b902a0aac

Date & time

2024-07-02
06:27:20

2024-07-02
06:27:05

2024-06-29
20:53:45

2024-06-29
14:58:40

2024-06-25
15:24:40

2024-06-24
05:25:00

2024-06-24
05:24:45

2024-06-17
03:05:45

2024-06-17
03:05:30

Transaction Id

Oxa2f07e85839dca83c705

555a85d3684f161b35d3bc

c39f04d99c68c973919826

0x1e83494ad913e3218652

169e82a7bbb64fcalbb6460e

1202f9d0fd17dd2e06568e

Ox7e3a62ba?2ct53d977e03

391eaf00994a31db2ce589

eb6035da86386efe5hae9b?

Ox5f6274c091a65¢c21b8c4

4c8e7c302555e10a9133¢e0

09512d19a5f861cd9%asbf

0Ox4e3658c495828fafsdse

3bf2275532364echb18d98

a98665c27bcbffbeel9be?7

Ox6424f837b2f5c33c227e

3e915cbh760aacfbh8cfhbéad

62740b15c1b%9becbashb0%4

0x322897888005ce3d3asl

7e3079b6c7d52bbaa4e9d3

7c35b5e3484b87126f73F9

Oxa70f7017be8efa480682

8180c6011c5F266e30baeb

0b083f4h22e992F73698fa

Ox8617430c78198e4ced43

ef888cca5a7964735h1eald

£e31363755590d0c3e%el3

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030

00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 00$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
02 r]

1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

3,000.000000000000
000060 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2f07e85839dca83c705555a85d3684f161b35d3bcc39f04d99c68c973919826
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2f07e85839dca83c705555a85d3684f161b35d3bcc39f04d99c68c973919826
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2f07e85839dca83c705555a85d3684f161b35d3bcc39f04d99c68c973919826
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e83494ad913e3218652169e82a7bb64fca006460e1202f9d0fd17dd2e06568e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e83494ad913e3218652169e82a7bb64fca006460e1202f9d0fd17dd2e06568e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e83494ad913e3218652169e82a7bb64fca006460e1202f9d0fd17dd2e06568e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e3a62ba9cf53d977e03391eaf00994a31db2ce589e6035da86386efe5bae9b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e3a62ba9cf53d977e03391eaf00994a31db2ce589e6035da86386efe5bae9b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e3a62ba9cf53d977e03391eaf00994a31db2ce589e6035da86386efe5bae9b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f6274c091a65c21b8c44c8e7c302555e10a9133e009512d19a5f861cd99a5bf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f6274c091a65c21b8c44c8e7c302555e10a9133e009512d19a5f861cd99a5bf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f6274c091a65c21b8c44c8e7c302555e10a9133e009512d19a5f861cd99a5bf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e3658c495828faf5d4e3bf2275532364ecbb18d98a98665c27bc6ffbee19be7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e3658c495828faf5d4e3bf2275532364ecbb18d98a98665c27bc6ffbee19be7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e3658c495828faf5d4e3bf2275532364ecbb18d98a98665c27bc6ffbee19be7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6424f837b2f5c33c227e3e915cb760aacfb8cfb6ad62740b15c1b9bec6a5b094
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6424f837b2f5c33c227e3e915cb760aacfb8cfb6ad62740b15c1b9bec6a5b094
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6424f837b2f5c33c227e3e915cb760aacfb8cfb6ad62740b15c1b9bec6a5b094
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x322897888005ce3d3a417e3079b6c7d52bbaa4e9d37c35b5e3484b87126f73f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x322897888005ce3d3a417e3079b6c7d52bbaa4e9d37c35b5e3484b87126f73f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x322897888005ce3d3a417e3079b6c7d52bbaa4e9d37c35b5e3484b87126f73f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa70f7017be8efa4806828180c6011c5f266e30baeb0b083f4b22e992f73698fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa70f7017be8efa4806828180c6011c5f266e30baeb0b083f4b22e992f73698fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa70f7017be8efa4806828180c6011c5f266e30baeb0b083f4b22e992f73698fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x86f7430c78198e4ce343ef888cca5a7964735b1ea3fe31363755590d0c3e9e13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x86f7430c78198e4ce343ef888cca5a7964735b1ea3fe31363755590d0c3e9e13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x86f7430c78198e4ce343ef888cca5a7964735b1ea3fe31363755590d0c3e9e13

10

11

Date & time

2024-06-14
20:43:10

2024-06-13
15:24:30

Transaction Id

Ox5aff8cd9757ea7a61526

db2877a19b5a0073a1c598

6298b1ea81b45d603defba

Oxdf209basScd32%9ea?b056

26c41e49021734e2%9ab266

efl63ala50ee80bb4410e8

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000
000060 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.biz]

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5aff8cd9757ea7a61526db2877a19b5a0073a1c5986298b1ea81b45d603def6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5aff8cd9757ea7a61526db2877a19b5a0073a1c5986298b1ea81b45d603def6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5aff8cd9757ea7a61526db2877a19b5a0073a1c5986298b1ea81b45d603def6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf209ba5cd329ea9b05626c41e49021734e29ab266ef163a1a50ee80bb4410e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf209ba5cd329ea9b05626c41e49021734e29ab266ef163a1a50ee80bb4410e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf209ba5cd329ea9b05626c41e49021734e29ab266ef163a1a50ee80bb4410e8

